MuonBkgLL Proton Long | All AllPhysTi :AllPhysTr H2 | Tr Eval:t | TMVA-| -CombDLL-NoGECs | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE sigmoid SF1.4 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg

0.18

0.16

0.14

0.12

0.1

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

LI I R T 1 T T.Elecironl T T 1 T 1 T 1
R L CIEEEEEL LIRS RRRLLEEEL EEEEECIIED eMuon  feeeereeeeeeen Lt SUILLEEEIIIEEEREY —
— : : : vPion : : 3
— : : : mKaon : : N
PR P R PR PRTRRRRRRRN e e Proton [..ooooiiieiiin.. e e it
— : : : +Ghost : : —
| : : : : 4
= H
— -
S S S SO =
| T
L "
B o]
I S RSP PUUPRUPR =

Long Muon MuonBkgLL



	Contents
	Page 1


